Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

/99

For Official Use

Company Number

08509191

Fanari's Limited t/a La Cantina Cafe

1/ We

Rab Sadler, 11 Clifton Moor Business Village, James Nicolson Link, Clifton Moor, York, YO30

4XG

David Adam Broadbent, 11 Clifton Moor Business Village, James Nicolson Link, Chifton Moor,

York, YO30 4XG

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 11 May 2015

Signed

Date 11 May 2015

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP
11 Clifton Moor Bustness Village
James Nicalson Link

Ciifton Moor

York

YO30 4XG

Ref FAQ81CVL/RS/DAB/MJ/CSC/DAH
Software Suppiled by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Official Use

Insolvency Section | Post Room
*A47YSFSJ*
A20 22/05/2015 #159

COMPANIES HOUSE




v

Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs ;

Statement as to affairs of
Fanan's Limited t/a La Cantina Cafe

on the 11 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Aceento FANBSU

Signed %—‘ %

Dated ” '%)5 / /{-




*

t

Fanari's Limited t/a La Cantina Cafe
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 May 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Furniture & Equipment 276 00 200 00
Stock 2,000 00 1,500 00
Estimated total assets available fpr preferential creditors 1,700 00

vr

0

Date “/{Oj//



-

t

Fanan's Limited t/a La Cantina Cafe
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 May 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 1,700 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,700 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
1,700 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,700 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,700 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,700 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 6,728 00
Pirector's Loan Account 11,901 00
HSBC Bank plc 6,000 00
HMRC (PAYE) 1,000 00
HMRC (VAT) 9,000 00
34,629 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (32,929 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (32,929 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders (100 00)
{100 Q0)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus S AS regards members (32,829 00)

Signature _. @Z’L Date I




9Z 1L GLOZ few 1)

0l #L0Z 1A DS Sdi

s/ )

x& jo | abeg

aineubig

00 629'¥¢ Buijjeio] sewpu3 Z|
00 106'LL Y35 ZLOA 'ybnoiogqiesg 19a4S [BIIBIWOD § ueued oyaqy JW 0034
00 009 aAZ £08 ‘piogpeIg ‘26 X089 Od J9JeM RUYSHIOA 00AD
00 0§ 7% ZTTN JaIsayouey 'vr8 xog Od wooaj@] uell) 0012
00 0052 OHZ LLOA ‘BIYSHIOA YUON ‘Ybnosogeoss '19a.ls SBIOYDIN JUIBS ‘||BH umo] [1ouno?) ybnoloqieag 108D
00 002 den ybnoioqieas 00S2
00 869 YVZ 169 ‘SPUBIPI 1SBM '|INYII0S 'WN0D Wisyualg ‘asnoH aijopey P17 1081 JomodN 0OND
00 000'9 NHZ LLOA 'SHOA UHON ‘ySnoioqieds '19aus SBIOYdIN IS €€ o1 yueg D4SH LOHD
00 000'0L ONE LMN 'UopuoT 'PEOY U0ISN 987 '1amo] Uoisn3 Jool4 pIg ‘DYNH $SNUNJRS B AOUIAIOSY) 00HD
00 08 Zr0 ¥LOA ‘A8114 ‘Aquewuny ‘youD ybiH v PaJWIT 104U0D) 152 180D I1sE] 103D
00 00% Xar LON ‘weybumoN 19248 uoung g ‘asnoH Aiuu| Py suonnjog ABiauz uo 3 0030
00 OOO.N AAL ¢aH _m._:._mv:o\r 1SBAA _v_m_mwk_mUU:I _umom Spa9aT _.COC_>> ._mm_mhmh.r Eo_mﬂm QIEND |BUBUIIUOD 0020
00 002 daE 0LOA 'RIUSHIOA YHUON HICA 1834G S0udIMe] €£2-17 pajiwi aJi4 oUBAPY 00vD
3 SSalppy aweN Aoy

sJojipad)) Auedwon - g
8JE) BUlUED BT B/ P3YIUNT] S l1eue
d711 (lenuag) Joukea] saiqgbisg




vE 11 GLOZ AEW |1 010Z J8A 105 Sdl % | Jo | afied
m \ m.ov § N == ameubig

IIII-‘\
001 Buiejo) saul 4
00} 0 00} 0 35 ZLOA 'ybnologuesg 19aiS [E1IsWWo) G ueued OpaqIV IN  00dH
[elol JByl0 PIO Jald sS3.ppy aweN Kay

sispjoysJeys - O
aje)d eunue) e ej pajwi s,ueued
dT11 (1euan) 1oukes) saiqbeg



